
Lease: Schendel
I

yWell #: 11-12

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield fefices,Joc.-. ! Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SW-NW-SE-NW S24 T16

OPR#: 3895 Ir A , Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
R21E
County: MiamiContractor: DALEJACKSONt10DU9I;t(:>N ~. , Cell # 620-363-2683
FSL:3490

OPR#: 4339 . ..-. IH' ELi! Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 3780
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size:

API#: 15-121-29092-00-00
20'6" 5 83/4
Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 6/1/12

687' 2 7/8 85 sacks 55/8 Completed: 6/4/12
8 rnd SN: NONE Packer: TO: 695' I

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

2 2 TopSoil 3 625 Lime
5 7 Clay 7 632 Shale

12 19 Lime 1 633 Lime

8 27 Shale 8 641 Shale

18 45 Lime 1 642 Lime

6 51 Shale 4 646 Shale

3 54 Red Bed 1 647 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

18 72 Sandy Shale 3 650 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed) (Some Water)

17 89 Lime 1 651 Lime

88 177 Shale 1 652 Sand (Water)

19 196 Lime 4.8 656.8 Oil Sand (Poor Bleed) (Some Water)

7 203 Shale .7 657.5 Oil Sand (Very Shaley) (Poor Bleed) (Some Water)

11 214 Sand (Dry) 1.1 658.6 Shale

14 228 Shale 3.4 662 Oil Sand (Fair Bleed) (Some Water) (Some Shale)

7 235 Lime 2 664 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Poor Bleed)

18 253 Shale 3 667 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak) (Poor Bleed)

10 263 Sand (Dry) 6 673 Sand Shale

5 268 Shale TO 695 Shale

7 275 Lime

4 279 Shale

3 282 Lime

15 297 Shale

9 306 Lime

2 308 Shale

14 322 Lime

3 325 Black Shale

5 330 Shale Surface 6-1-12 Set Time 2:30pm Called 11:30am Allen

22 352 Lime Longstring 687' 27/8 pipe TO 695

5 357 Black Shale Set Time 12:30am 6-5-12 Called l1:00am Becky

13 370 Lime

164 534 Shale

8 542 Lime

27 569 Shale

5 574 Lime

2 576 Shale

1 577 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

16 593 Shale

3 596 Lime

9 603 Black Shale

12 615 Lime

7 622 Shale



Dale Jackson Production Co'~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well#: 11-12

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SW-NW-SE-NW S24 Tl6 R21E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease: Schendel FSL: 3490

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. FEL: 3780

OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-29092-QO-OO

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. -- Started: 6/1/12

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 6/4/12

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 647 0:00 0 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed) (Some Water) 6S0.3'

Water Saturation at (648.1- 648.6) (649.2 - 649.3) (649.7 - 649.8)

1 648 4:00 4

2 649 9:00 5

3 650 13:00 4
Lime 651'

4 651 19:30 6.5
Sand (Water) 652'

5 652 27:30 8
Oil Sand (Poor Bleed) (Some Water) 656.8'

6 653 32:30 5

7 654 35:00 2.5

8 655 38:00 3

9 656 41:00 3

10 657 44:00 3 Oil Sand (Very Shaley) (Poor Bleed) (Some Water) 657.5'

11 658 49:00 5 Shale 658.6'

12 659 53:30 4.5 Oil Sand (Fair Bleed) (Some Shale) (Some Water)

13 660 60:00 6.5
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20



Jun 1. 2012- 8: 34AM----Avery Lumber 913-795-2194 No.1 iYJ 1.1 1

Averx. !o~6l]1Der
I.

'-
Merchant C

MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOIC
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-21.94 THIS COPY MUSTRE~

MERCHANT AT All T

Page: 1 Invoice: 10041206
Special Time: 10:09:15
Il1$tnsctiOM 1("'>. %~J • u/»:« Ship Oal9: 05/30112

IJ I r v J
Invoioe Dal9: 06/01/12

Sale rep II: MAVERY MIKE Aoct rap code: OUBDaI9; 07/05/12

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OIl.FIELD SRVC,INC
CIO BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 837-2823

Customar#: 357002.1 GuslomQ( po: OrdBrBy:

ORDER
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SHIP L, U/M ITEM#:

280.00 l!,' BAG lCPPC
240.00 L BAG iCPPM

14.00 Ll EA !CPQP
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DESCRIPTION ~Aft Price/Uom

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

8.8900 BAG i
5_7900eAG!

17.0000 EA '"

FILLED BY CHECKED BY DAn; SHIPPED DRIVER Sales total $4116.80

Freight 100.00
Mlsc+ Frgt 100.00

Taxabts 4216.80
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 318.37
TaxH

ITOTAL $4535.171

SHIP VIA MIAMICOUNTY
11---- RECENEOCOMPLETE ANDIN GOOD CONDITION ---11
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PRICE IEXTENSION

2489.20
1389.60
236.00

8.8900!
5.7900 I

17.0000l
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